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Finish List - Women - HS DIV Il GIRLS (JV) - High Schools
Team Detail - Women - HS DIV Il GIRLS (JV) - High Schools

Top
Overall Finish List - Women
High Schools
O'All Adj Bib Name Team Time Pace
Place Place No
1 1 453 Haeley Pines Lewisville The Colony 21:32.0 10:46/M
2 2 445  Olivia Brookshire Lewisville The Colony 21:43.6  10:52/M

3 3 267  Cassidy Hill Forney 22:47.2  11:24/M
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450

272

257

276

573

322

152

280

174

275

471

155

180

452

159

265

158

590

581

468

Sarah Nolting

Cassidy Minter

Melissa Bernal

Vanassa Rocha

Madison Christy

Emma Nylander

Caroline Magnusson

Kaley Wagle

Nadia Meyer

Arissa Ramirez

Camille Hendrix

Ava Milligan

Dacia Rodriguez

Annabelle Peck

Carly Rose

Drisany Hernandez

Catherine Padon

Lauren Smith

Makensey Kleber

Summer George

Lewisville The Colony

Forney

Forney

Forney

Prosper

Frisco Lone Star

Austin Westlake

Forney

Belton

Forney

Lucas Lovejoy

Austin Westlake

Belton

Lewisville The Colony

Austin Westlake

Forney

Austin Westlake

Prosper

Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

23:18.1

23:34.1

23:51.6

24:07.9

24:12.0

24:16.4

24:20.9

24:22.7

24:30.7

24:37.6

24:44.0

24:48.4

24:53.5

24:54.3

24:57.1

25:11.3

25:11.4

25:12.0

25:12.6

25:12.8

11:39/M

11:47/M

11:56/M

12:04/M

12:06/M

12:08/M

12:10/M

12:11/M

12:15/M

12:19/M

12:22/M

12:24/M

12:27/M

12:27/M

12:29/M

12:36/M

12:36/M

12:36/M

12:36/M

12:36/M
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>7)

36

37

38

39

506

379

455

260

454

589

588

465

166

179

281

387

167

580

479

264

266

135

138

153

165

Adia Vaughn

Melissa Ferrufino

Quiara Smith

Jennifer Chiquito

Kayla Rangel

Antonette Serrato

Reese Ranzer

Alyssa Detorrice

Victoria Hernandez

Adrianna Pryor

Sara Winther

Maritza Mendez

Anne Marie Herre

Caroline Immel

Avery Silliman

Emma Hanley

Leah Herrera

Tania Portillo

Katherine Villarreal

Taylor Masters

Autumn Goodman

Mesquite

Irving Nimitz

Lewisville The Colony

Forney

Lewisville The Colony

Prosper

Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

Belton

Belton

Forney

Irving Nimitz

Belton

Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

Forney

Forney

Arlington Houston

Arlington Houston

Austin Westlake

Belton

25:20.7

25243

25:32.3

25:36.0

25:39.4

25:49.3

25:52.2

25:53.5

25:53.8

26:00.0

26:02.6

26:02.7

26:04.3

26:12.0

26:21.7

26:24.2

26:28.1

26:29.0

26:29.3

26:41.2

26:45.4

12:40/M

12:42/M

12:46/M

12:48/M

12:50/M

12:55/M

12:56/M

12:57/M

12:57/M

13:00/M

13:01/M

13:01/M

13:02/M

13:06/M

13:11/M

13:12/M

13:14/M

13:15/M

13:15/M

13:21/M

13:23/M
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Highlight
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54

55

173

502

474

162

219

726

185

473

481

229

591

381

194

161

602

226

595

467

615

722

Amanda Martinez

Angelica Jasso

Lillie Musselman

Abby Crosby

Valerie Lara

Emily Pena

Yuliana Cruz

Camille Morgello

Christina Thorpe

Sayuri Resendiz

Madeline Tibbetts

Maria Herrera

Tabitha Hurst

Taryn Cook

Yaritza Desantiago

Mayra Navarro

Karely Artega

Bella Gaccione

Genesis Ramirez

Kelsey Mensinger

Belton

Mesquite

Lucas Lovejoy

Belton

Dallas Adamson

Waxahachie

Belton 2

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Adamson

Prosper

Irving Nimitz

Belton 2

Belton

Red Oak

Dallas Adamson

Red Oak

Lucas Lovejoy

Red Oak

Waxahachie

26:49.4

26:57.0

27:.01.4

27:10.9

27:18.4

27:18.9

27:19.7

27:20.6

27:22.7

27:25.6

27:26.0

27:31.3

27:42.0

27:42.1

27:54.7

27:55.8

28:03.6

28:06.8

28:08.7

28:10.6

13:25/M

13:29/M

13:31/M

13:35/M

13:39/M

13:39/M

13:40/M

13:40/M

13:41/M

13:43/M

13:43/M

13:46/M

13:51/M

13:51/M

13:57/M

13:58/M

14:02/M

14:03/M

14:04/M

14:05/M
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Highlight
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68

>7)

69
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394

583

254

128

578

305

480

126

196

127

391

477

607

197

188

380

184

614

259

388

719

Lidia Rubio

Arnisa Krasnigqi

Juley Andino

Glenda Flores

Kate Hill

Sarah Byrne

Tate Thompson

Alexia Castruita

Mariah Montgomery

Mayra Escarsega

Katelys Parada

Tegan Roundtree

Crystal Garcia

Christen Paslay

Olivia Fullenwider

Johanna Gonzalez

Samantha Cooper

Ashley Ramirez

Adriana Camacho

Fatima Navarro-
Gutierrez

Joanna Lopez

Irving Nimitz

Prosper

Forney

Arlington Houston

Prosper

Frisco Lone Star

Lucas Lovejoy

Arlington Houston

Belton 2

Arlington Houston

Irving Nimitz

Lucas Lovejoy

Red Oak

Belton 2

Belton 2

Irving Nimitz

Belton 2

Red Oak

Forney

Irving Nimitz

Waxahachie

28:11.9

28:17.9

28:21.8

28:24.3

28:24.4

28:25.1

28:30.1

28:32.8

28:35.6

28:36.7

28:39.0

28:41.8

28:44.1

28:49.1

28:58.1

29:05.5

29:16.0

29:29.6

29:31.0

29:45.1

29:52.1

14:06/M

14:09/M

14:11/M

14:12/M

14:12/M

14:13/M

14:15/M

14:16/M

14:18/M

14:18/M

14:20/M

14:21/M

14:22/M

14:25/M

14:29/M

14:33/M

14:38/M

14:45/M

14:46/M

14:53/M

14:56/M
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Place
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>7)

>7)

=7

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)
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>7)

>7)
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Adj
Place

>7)

77
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720

310

308

323

277

469

378

586

382

576

592

198

274

221

B

390

313

129

Grace MacEligot

Delaynee Guerra

Annastasya Follet

Julia Renteria

Hope Shiner

Kadee Gournay

Leslie Cavasos

Sydney Marsh

Olivia Hicks

Caitlin Haslett

Brianna Villalba

Ruth Perez

Hana Powell

Kaylee Gregor

Jocelyn Mata

Name

Miryam Ochoa

Carolina Meza

Mariana Jordan

Olga Flores

Waxahachie

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Lone Star

Forney

Lucas Lovejoy

Irving Nimitz

Prosper

Irving Nimitz

Prosper

Prosper

Belton 2

Forney

Belton 2

Dallas Adamson

Team

Irving Nimitz

Dallas Adamson

Frisco Lone Star

Arlington Houston

29:53.1

30:07.7

30:10.9

30:11.8

30:21.9

30:31.7

30:39.1

30:40.7

30:40.8

30:43.5

30:45.9

30:55.5

30:58.1

30:59.3

31:05.6

31:26.2

31:33.9

31:39.5

31:44.3

14:57/M

15:04/M

15:05/M

15:06/M

15:11/M

15:16/M

15:20/M

15:20/M

15:20/M

15:22/M

15:23/M

15:28/M

15:29/M

15:30/M

15:33/M

Pace

15:43/M

15:47/M

15:50/M

15:52/M
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87
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>7)
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193

125

599

220

389

307

713

397

376

596

329

606

210

222

715

214

320

230

613

597

598

Briana Hill

Ana Castillo

Natalie Bonneau

Esmeralda Laureano

Abril Ochoa

Maiya Cox

Kaitlyn Deen

Cecilia Villatoro

Ana Araujo

Abril Becerra

Isabella Zamora

Mikayla Flores

Jamilet Almaraz

ltzayana Matehuala

Stephanie Gasca

Jaylene Garza

Mackenzie McLean

Jennifer Torralba

Bailey Post

Edith Becerra

Valeria Becerra

Belton 2

Arlington Houston

Red Oak

Dallas Adamson

Irving Nimitz

Frisco Lone Star

Waxahachie

Irving Nimitz

Irving Nimitz

Red Oak

Frisco Lone Star

Red Oak

Dallas Adamson

Dallas Adamson

Waxahachie

Dallas Adamson

Frisco Lone Star

Dallas Adamson

Red Oak

Red Oak

Red Oak

31:49.8

31:52.2

32:17.0

32:23.1

32:41.2

32:48.2

32:58.1

33:11.7

33:15.5

33:27.6

33:31.1

33:40.9

33:50.3

33:55.0

34:17.4

34:34.0

35:12.5

35:30.5

36:38.6

36:41.5

39:33.5

15:55/M

15:56/M

16:09/M

16:12/M

16:21/M

16:24/M

16:29/M

16:36/M

16:38/M

16:44/M

16:46/M

16:50/M

16:55/M

16:58/M

17:09/M

17:17/M

17:36/M

17:45/M

18:19/M

18:21/M

19:47/M
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Top

>7)

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 32

10

11

5

267

276

280

275

265

260

281

264

266

Cassidy Hill

Cassidy Minter

Melissa Bernal

Vanassa Rocha

Kaley Wagle

Arissa Ramirez

Drisany Hernandez

Jennifer Chiquito

Sara Winther

Emma Hanley

Leah Herrera

212 Brenda Cruz

Dallas Adamson

Final Team Results - Women

HS DIV IIl GIRLS (JV)

High Schools

50:34.3  25:17/M

Finish Position - 1

1:58:43.7

w

11

(13)

(19)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Team Score (times):

21

32

(45)

(64)

Ave Time:23:44.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
22:47.2 22:47.2 0:00.0
23:341 46:21.3 0:46.8
23:51.6  1:10:13.0 1:04.4
24:07.9 1:34:21.0 1:20.7
24:22.7 1:58:43.7 1:35.4
24:37.6 2:23:21.3 1:50.3
25:11.3 2:48:32.7 2:241
25:36.0  3:14:08.7 2:48.7
26:02.6 3:40:11.3 3:15.3
26:24.2 4:06:35.6 3:37.0
26:28.1 4:33:03.7 3:40.9


http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9472#Top

12

13

14

15

Team - Lewisville The Colony

254

259

277

274

Juley Andino

Adriana Camacho

Hope Shiner

Hana Powell

Team Score (places): 49

5

453

452

455

454

Haeley Pines

Olivia Brookshire

Sarah Nolting

Annabelle Peck

Quiara Smith

Kayla Rangel

Team - Austin Westlake

Team Score (places):

101

Caroline Magnusson

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Team Score (times):

1:57:00.6

17

25

(26)

24

49

(75)

Finish Position - 2

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times):

2:05:59.1

28:21.8 5:01:25.6 5:34.6
29:31.0 5:30:56.7 6:43.8
30:21.9 6:01:18.6 7:34.6
30:58.1 6:32:16.8 8:10.9
Ave Time:23:24.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:32.0 21:32.0 0:00.0
21:43.6 43:15.7 0:11.5
23:18.1 1:06:33.9 1:46.1
24:54.3 1:31:28.2 3:22.2
25:32.3 1:57:00.6 4:00.2
25:39.4 2:22:40.0 4:07.3
Ave Time:25:11.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:20.9 24:20.9 0:00.0



155

159

158

153

Ava Milligan

Carly Rose

Catherine Padon

Taylor Masters

Team - Prosper

Team Score (places)

106

10

11

5

573

589

588

580

591

583

578

586

576

Madison Christy

Lauren Smith

Makensey Kleber

Antonette Serrato

Reese Ranzer

Caroline Immel

Madeline Tibbetts

Arnisa Krasniqi

Kate Hill

Sydney Marsh

Caitlin Haslett

15

18

20

38

25

43

63

101

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times):

2:06:18.4

21

22

27

28

(34)

(48)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

29

51

78

106

(140)

(188)

24:48.4 49:09.3 0:27.5
24:57 1 1:14:06.4 0:36.2
25114  1:39:17.9 0:50.5
26:41.2  2:05:59.1 2:20.3
Ave Time:25:15.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:12.0 24:12.0 0:00.0
25:12.0 49:24 1 1:00.0
25:12.6  1:14:36.8 1:00.6
25:49.3  1:40:26.1 1:37.2
25:52.2  2:06:18.4 1:40.2
26:12.0  2:32:30.4 1:59.9
27:26.0  2:59:56.5 3:14.0
28:179  3:28:14.4 4:05.8
28:24.4  3:56:38.9 4:12.4
30:40.7  4:27:19.6 6:28.6
30:43.5 4:58:03.2 6:31.4



12

592

Brianna Villalba

Team - Belton

Team Score (places)

122

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places)

142

=
o T

174

166

179

167

165

173

162

161

=
o T

471

Nadia Meyer

Dacia Rodriguez

Victoria Hernandez

Adrianna Pryor

Anne Marie Herre

Autumn Goodman

Amanda Martinez

Abby Crosby

Taryn Cook

Camille Hendrix

Summer George

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times):

2:07:22.6

16

30

31

33

(39)

(40)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

28

58

89

122

(161)

(201)

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times):

2:09:13.6

23

37

30:45.9  5:28:49.1 6:33.8
Ave Time:25:28.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:30.7 24:30.7 0:00.0
24:53.5 49:24.3 0:22.8
25:53.8 1:15:18.1 1:23.1
26:00.0 1:41:18.2 1:29.3
26:04.3  2:07:22.6 1:33.6
26:45.4  2:34:08.0 2:14.7
26:49.4  3:00:57.5 2:18.7
27:10.9  3:28:08.5 2:40.2
27:421  3:55:50.7 3:11.4
Ave Time:25:50.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:44.0 24:44.0 0:00.0
25:12.8 49:56.9 0:28.8


dador
Highlight


10

11

Team - Irving Nimitz
Team Score (places)

223

465

479

474

473

481

467

480

477

469

g

379

394

391

380

Alyssa Detorrice

Avery Silliman

Lillie Musselman

Camille Morgello

Christina Thorpe

Bella Gaccione

Tate Thompson

Tegan Roundtree

Kadee Gournay

Melissa Ferrufino

Maritza Mendez

Maria Herrera

Lidia Rubio

Katelys Parada

Johanna Gonzalez

29

35

41

(45)

(46)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

66

101

142

(187)

(233)

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

2:15:49.4

32

49

56

62

(66)

56

105

161

223

(289)

25:53.5 1:15:50.4 1:09.4
26:21.7  1:42:12.2 1:37.6
27:01.4  2:09:13.6 2:17.3
27:206  2:36:34.2 2:36.5
27:22.7  3:03:57.0 2:38.6
28:06.8  3:32:03.8 3:22.7
28:30.1  4:00:33.9 3:46.0
28:41.8  4:29:15.7 3:57.8
30:31.7  4:59:47.5 5:47.6
Ave Time:27:09.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
25:24.3 25:24.3 0:00.0
26:02.7 51:27.0 0:38.3
27:31.3  1:18:58.4 2:07.0
28:11.9  1:47:10.4 2:47.6
28:39.0 2:15:49.4 3:14.6
29:05.5  2:44:54.9 3:41.2



10

1

12

13

Team - Arlington Houston

388

378

382

390

389

397

376

Fatima Navarro-Gutierrez

Leslie Cavasos

Olivia Hicks

Miryam Ochoa

Abril Ochoa

Cecilia Villatoro

Ana Araujo

Team Score (places):

250

-
o T

135

128

126

127

129

125

Tania Portillo

Katherine Villarreal

Glenda Flores

Alexia Castruita

Mayra Escarsega

Olga Flores

Ana Castillo

(69)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

(358)

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times):

2:18:32.3

37

57

59

61

(79)

(80)

73

130

189

250

(329)

(409)

29:45.1 3:14:40.0 4:20.7
30:39.1 3:45:19.2 5:14.7
30:40.8 4:16:00.0 5:16.4
31:26.2 4:47:26.2 6:01.8
32:41.2 5:20:07.4 7:16.9
33:11.7 5:53:19.2 7:47.3
33:15.5 6:26:34.7 7:51.2
Ave Time:27:42.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
26:29.0 26:29.0 0:00.0
26:29.3 52:58.4 0:00.3
28:24.3 1:21:22.8 1:55.2
28:32.8 1:49:55.6 2:03.7
28:36.7  2:18:32.3 2:07.6
31:44.3 2:50:16.7 5:15.2
31:52.2 3:22:09.0 5:23.2



Team - Belton 2

Team Score (places):

283

Team - Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places):

286

-
o T

185

196

197

188

184

198

190

193

-
o T

322

Yuliana Cruz

Tabitha Hurst

Mariah Montgomery

Christen Paslay

Olivia Fullenwider

Samantha Cooper

Ruth Perez

Kaylee Gregor

Briana Hill

Emma Nylander

Sarah Byrne

Delaynee Guerra

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times):

2:21:24.7

50

60

64

65

(67)

(75)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

94

154

218

283

(350)

(425)

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

2:23:12.1

©

58

72

67

139

Ave Time:28:16.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
27:19.7 27:19.7 0:00.0
27:42.0 55:01.8 0:22.3
28:35.6  1:23:37.4 1:15.9
28:49.1 1:52:26.6 1:29.4
28:58.1  2:21:24.7 1:38.4
29:16.0  2:50:40.8 1:56.3
30:55.5  3:21:36.3 3:35.7
30:59.3  3:52:35.6 3:39.5
31:49.8 4:24:254 4:30.0

Ave Time:28:38.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
24:16.4 24:16.4 0:00.0
28:25.1 52:41.5 4:08.6
30:07.7  1:22:49.3 5:51.3



4 308

Team Score (places):

5 323
6 313
7 307
8 329
9 320
Team -
289
Bib
No
1 602
2 595
3 615
4 607
5 614
6 599
7 596
8 606
9 613

Annastasya Follet
Julia Renteria
Mariana Jordan
Maiya Cox

Isabella Zamora

Mackenzie McLean

Red Oak

Yaritza Desantiago

Karely Artega

Genesis Ramirez

Crystal Garcia

Ashley Ramirez

Natalie Bonneau

Abril Becerra

Mikayla Flores

Bailey Post

73

74

(78)

(83)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

212

286

(364)

(447)

30:10.9

30:11.8

31:39.5

32:48.2

33:31.1

35:12.5

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

2:22:20.9

53

54

63

68

(81)

(85)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

104

158

221

289

(370)

(455)

1:53:00.2

2:23:12.1

2:54:51.6

3:27:39.8

4:01:11.0

4:36:23.6

Time Cum
Time
27:54.7 27:54.7
28:03.6 55:58.4
28:08.7  1:24:071
28:44.1 1:52:51.2
29:296  2:22:20.9
32:17.0 2:54:37.9
33:27.6  3:28:05.5
33:40.9 4:.01:46.4
36:38.6  4:38:25.0

5:54.5

5:55.4

7:23.1

8:31.8

9:14.7

10:56.1

Ave Time:28:28.1

0:08.9

0:13.9

0:49.3

1:34.9

4:22.2

5:32.8

5:46.1

8:43.9



10 597

11 598

Team - Dallas Adamson
Team Score (places)

294

Bib

No
1 219
2 229
3 226
4 221
5 225
6 220
7 210
8 222
9 214
10 230
11 212

Team -

Edith Becerra

Valeria Becerra

Valerie Lara

Sayuri Resendiz

Mayra Navarro

Jocelyn Mata

Carolina Meza

Esmeralda Laureano

Jamilet Almaraz

ltzayana Matehuala

Jaylene Garza

Jennifer Torralba

Brenda Cruz

Waxahachie

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):
2:25:19.5

O'All Cum
Place Place
42 42
47 89
52 141
76 217

77 294
(82) (376)
(86) (462)
More

Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

36:41.5 5:15:06.6 8:46.8
39:33.5 5:54:40.2 11:38.8
Ave Time:29:03.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
27:18.4 27:18.4 0:00.0
27:25.6 54:44 1 0:07.1
27:55.8 1:22:39.9 0:37.3
31:05.6 1:53:45.5 3:47.1
31:33.9 2:25:19.5 4:154
32:23.1 2:57:42.6 5:04.6
33:50.3 3:31:33.0 6:31.8
33:55.0 4:05:28.0 6:36.5
34:34.0 4:40:02.0 7:15.5
35:30.5 5:15:32.5 8:12.0
50:34.3 6:06:06.9 23:15.8

Finish Position - 13



Team Score (places):

323
Bib
No
1 726
2 722
3 719
4 720
5 713
6 715
Team -

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No
1 506
2 502

Emily Pena
Kelsey Mensinger
Joanna Lopez
Grace MacEligot
Kaitlyn Deen

Stephanie Gasca

Mesquite

Name

Adia Vaughn

Angelica Jasso

Team Score (times):

2:28:13.0

Results Question (contact.php?elD=9472) | Race Website

(http://grfx.cstv.com/photos/schools/txar/sports/c-

xc/auto _pdf/2015-16/misc_non_event/Richey2015Flyer.pdf)

Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Like Share 2,223 people like this.

Ave Time:29:38.6
O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
43 43 27:18.9 27:18.9 0:00.0
55 98 28:10.6 55:29.5 0:51.6
70 168 29:52.1 1:25:21.7 2:33.1
71 239 29:53.1 1:55:14.8 2:34.2
84 323 32:58.1  2:28:13.0 5:39.2
(87) (410) 34:17.4  3:02:30.4 6:58.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time

Less 25:20.7 25:20.7
Than 5

Less 26:57.0 52:17.7
Than 5

1:36.3
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